MC Knoll A AM - Calvin Trost - Bus 127 - 2025-2026

N
E
York Rd E York RdE R Cres 2 Riv
& S
Stop %B
1D Description Time &
1 Balmoral 5t 8:22 AM
E
Colloott 3 - 2 | 7Aven 8:23 AM
b 3 Darlington StE& 7 Ave N 8:23 AM
Lo 4 Dunlop St E 8:25 AM
o : &
o 5 Sixth Ave N - Henderson 5t East 8:26 AM ‘@»%
P 6 | Sixth Ave N - Collacott 5t 8:27 AM K
Pl 7 Collacott Dr 8:29 AM
[ -
Henders " 3 Collacott Dr 2:29 AM
e 9 Collacott Dr & Dracup Ave 8:30 AM %
P 10 | 85 Henderson Dr g:31 AM
P 11 Dracup Ave & Dunlop St E g:31 AM ’%O
7
Dunlop St E Dunlop St E 12 MC Knaoll School 8:34 AM &
=<
g 4
Q \0(\
& ,‘)&\\(\Q’
Darlington St E Darlington SHE %:\
3
o
& : 2§
o < 3 2 9 3
> = S g g
Z o 3 Fend @ g
S z a
13:> Fietz St %;
Morrison™
Times for pick up are . approximate. cacwellD
. alaw
¢ Please be-at your stopseit least 5 minutes
rior to the pick Bip time posted.
Smith StE Smith S1E =0 g g gp P
Scale = 1: 8657 > =

0

50 250

500 1000

Updated Aug 18 2025



MC Knoll B AM - Calvin Trost - Bus 127 - 2025-2026

EINV Meuf\"'\‘\\

res
Darlington St E
Stop ID Description
1 Maorrison Dr & Blackwell Cres Times for pick up are approximate.
2 Morrison Dr 8:40 AM Please be at your stop at least 5
9 Caldwell Dr & Garry PL Q41 AM _g; minutes prior to the pick up time
= osted.
4 Caldwell Dr - Laird Bay 8.42 AM ? % P
5 Caldwell Dr 8:42 AM < -
G Caldwell Dr 8:42 AM =
7 Wynn Pl 8:.43 AM
8 MC Knoll School 8:46 AM
v
St Q
¢
. \S
ﬂmg)mson<>
o Caldwell Dr
= Mor®™
)
<
=7
®
3
>

Scale = 1:4697
——
0 50 250 500 1000

Updated Aug 18 2025




MC Knoll C AM - Brad Hanson - Bus 18K - 2025-2026

York Rd E

any dnoeid

any dnoelQ

Darlington St E

Scale = 1:6217
—

0

50

L Cres <
g ]
S S
Cres « 0
QO S
&9 S -§ >
= O
= a o o
= X
= = .
MC Knoll C AM
1) McBurney Dr & Langrill Dr 8:31 AM
12 McBurney Dr & Mackenzie Dr 8:32 AM
.é 3) Mackenzie Dr & McBurney 8:33 AM
§ 4) McNeil Cres & Moritz Bay 8:33 AM
5) MC Knoll School 8:35 AM
= = 2 5
S 8 % =
© < S
= 3
o o)
<
9

least 5 minutes prior to the time posted.

%»»
%

%
<O

any maukeN

Darlington St E Darlington St E

250

Times for pick up are approximate. Please be at your stop at S\E

Riversidg

100
L0

1a uosp)‘)\N

R

500 1000

Updated Aug 22 2025



MC Knoll D AM - Brad Hanson - Bus 18K - 2025-2026

StopID Description Time

York Rd E

1 Franko Dr & Fenson Cres 8:39 AM 5 - g

2 Franko Dr & Fenson Cres 8:39 AM :; § ?’
I3 | FrankeDr 8:40 AM )

4 67 Bussell Dr 841 AM $

5 315 Fietz St 8:43 AM

6 | Harris St - Gordon Ave B:46 AM |\ & /1 S

7 Whitesand Dr & Madge Way | 8:48 AM B ES

8 Madge Way & Riverside Dr 8:49 AM

9 Riverside Terr 8:50 AM

McBurney O

==
o

Darlington St E & Aspen Pl 8:51 AM
MC Knoll School 8:92 AM

[y
(=1

=
®

22
&

g

5]

&

\' Times for pick up are
approximate. Please be at yol

arlington St E Darlington St Darlington St E
Darlington St StE
i

ia uos!n"\N

Ross DY
) . i
> 2 b=} t t | t 5 t t
: R 3 Caldy Stop at leas minutes prior to
3 <
2 : ’ PERE ' |
< S s @ o th t t d
3 z 5 : e time posted.
z o 2 . :
8 E= g
; o
i )
3
Morrison®
Caldwell Dr
Smith StE
Smith St E e o
z =N
<
z s
3 I
] 10
: Hwy 10 Hwy
i Broadway St E
Brcadway St E
tE <
Broadway St E Broadway. S =
K e Ar
¢¢:‘\ Wi S N )
Y S
o :
R, DN :
On¢ O N :
X =% = 2
~~~~~~ ngslo,,\ £ ) :
~¢¢\\ 7N 5 66“* - |
N N o
) £ P o 1
S, - :
SSUN z :
& cl Sso b g -
SN NN 8 S
g Hamilton Rd o -
SO,
SN 24 P
F N ‘e(?
@ N ”
a & SO
b r @ 2 N . y
z I 2 Y N 3
s K AN / g
2 o AN 1 3

5
Scale = 1: 12961

—
0

—
50 250 500 1000 2500

Updated Aug 25 2025



MC Knoll B PM - Calvin Trost - Bus 127 - 2025-2026

ony moufRe

T Cres
Darlington St E
Stop ID Description
1 MC Knoll School 3:38 PM
2 Ross Dr & Wynn PL 3:40 PM .
3 Caldwell Dr 3:42 PM T, 5
4 Caldwell Dr 3:42 PM %Q o
5 Caldwell Dr - Laird Bay 3:44 PM 9
E 6 Caldwell Dr & Garry Pl 3:44 PM
7 Morrison Dr & Caldwell Dr 3:46 PM
8 Meorrison Dr & Blackwell Cres
stz St L)
%

Caldwell Dr

7 mayhAe

Scale = 1:4697
——
0 50 250 500 1000

Updated Aug 18 2025




MC Knoll A PM- Calvin Trost - Bus 127 - 2025-2026

N
York Rd E
W York Rd E York Rd E 2 Cras - .
2 Rivers
Stop ID Description Time %& o
1 MC Knoll School 3:48 PM 9;;
2 Dracup Ave - Dunlop St 3:51PM ol
3 85 Henderson Dr 3:52 PM
tt StE
cele @ - @ 4 | 117 Collacott Dr 3:54 PM
[} t oy A
b ER 5 Collacott Dr 3:54PM
! ! ®
Pt 3 6 Collacott Dr 3:55PM
e b o 7 Sixth Ave N - Collacott St 3:57PM ’9;@
- 8 : %S,
i j o 1) % 8 Sixth Ave N - Henderson St East 3:58 PM “9’%0
i i n 7
b ‘ 3 T 9 Dunlop StE &6 Ave N 3:58 PM
b 2
doth -y . S| 10 | 7AweN 3:59 PM
[} i~ O =
| R = ‘
" R:B f? > 11 Balmoral St 4:00 PM \0“5\3
=
B o 12 Duncan StE &6 Ave N 4:01 PM 0’2’\\\@
|1 - -
P 1
L McBurney O O’O&O
%
StE Dunlop StE z Q.
Dunlop a %
@
= <
z 5 A
o Q Sy Q
Z ' £ art Cres ‘\\@o
; o\
. Darlington St E u
Darlington SHE Parlington st E Darlington St E ‘% %
Darlington St E 9 %@ %
[72]
g7ton St W * S, S
?L U o Ross Df
D N
3 N © > 2 g Cald,,
= g @ ) o g e
o > & H o ) Q. » =
=z (o] o 1] (0] |w)
? @ g (65 g n é =
% = — 5 2 Fen® w o9 E’i
. 3 T Q ®
ke 3 g -
i o)
Q, :<: Fietz St ! g
” ‘ Morrisonoﬂ ©
\§
> y' MO«\QOQO % Caldwell|Dr
' § “uell Cres
£ 3
= SuStE | 2
Sc%e =1:6408 Smlth St E = & - - - Lo =
0 50 250 500 1000

2500

Updated Aug 18 2025




MC Knoll C PM - Brad Hanson - Bus 18K - 2025-2026

StopID

Description

Time

=

MC Knoll School

335 PM

Madge Way & Whitesand Dr

338 PM

Riverside Dr & Madge Way

340 PM

35 Riverside Terr

J3:40PM

Darlington StE

41 PM

Franko Dr & Fenson Cres

343 PM

Franko Dr & Fenson Cres

344 PM

Franko Dr

344 PM

2 @rABuINgON

W00 |~ (@ [0 | f= [ Cd |k

67 Bussell Dr

245 PM

==
=

315 Fietz 5t

346 PM

1@ (ubue

Mayhew pve

VcBUrned &

ir

Good Spjy,

g
S
I
%)

-
Qe

@

- 2
11 | RaeAve 347PM | @) -
s
: E >
12 Harris 5t - Gordon Ave S48PM | 2 J g
9 S o
. £ “ 9
13 | 26 McBurneyDr 3:50 PM o B
- | Darlington St E 2
14 McMeil Cras - Moritz Bay 352 PM %
g
15 142 McBurney Dr 3:54 PM = ] Foss]¥
}o z 2 2 Cald
16 163 McBurney Dr .04 PM I R\ &
& 2 =]
17 McBurney Dr J:55PM n B
2
g
18 McBurney Dr 3:55 FM 9
MorrisonS
“O‘ Caldwell Dr
i 3 Mo“\e"
Smith StE ‘ i
Smith StE o il B>
> Y S
2 £
g ‘ Fiwy 10 Hwy 10
E Broadway. St E
Broadway St E Broadway StE Brc%dway StE
::\\\\ e 4’9J'/Bs Palliser Way ©
N g
S g
5 AN . S
role.s, \\:::~~ /V/”Qso ~ 5 | . g
RN (AN S | e |
SSSae £ ¥ oo S =
\\\}WI A | g g -ﬁ?ﬁ‘
N | & I
< AT g z
¥ \\Q\Q\ Hamilton Rd =} @
2 :*\ \s\ 24 S eond Rd
% & ™ AN o
ERNI - A N L
Scale = 1:13223
Scal —
0 50 250 500 1000 2500

Updated Aug 25 2025






